
PAKISTAN GLOVES MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS ASSOCIATION. 

P.G.M.E.A Building, Kashmir Road, 
Sialkot. 
 

 

SUB COMMITTEES - 2015-2016 
  

1. GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 

a. Mr. Sadaqat Ali Khan.                      Chairman. ------------Mob: 0300-8611689. 

b.      Mr. Nadeem Abdullah.            Sr. Vice Chairman---Mob: 0300-8619904. 

    c.       Mr. Azmat Farooq.                             Vice Chairman--------Mob: 0301-8615537.                 

 

2. CUSTOMS, REBATE, REFUND & VALUATION. 

a. Mr. Muhammad Anwar Butt.  Convener.------------Tel: 4589980, 4587040. 

b. Mr. Irfan Ahmed.                                    Member.  ------------Tel: 4264513. Mob: 0300-7148461 

c. Mr. Muhammad Ijaz Ch.                       Member.  ------------ Tel: 3256711. Mob: 0300-6103053 

d. Mr. Asad Naseer Malik.  Member --------------Tel: 3242462. Mob: 0321-4382655. 
 

3. TEXTILE. 

a. Haji Javaid Iqbal.                  Convener------------- Tel: 3557527, 3557804.    

b. Dr. Shumail Saeed Barlas  Member.-------------Tel: 4263331-34. Mob: 0300-8617204. 

c. Sh. Zeeshan Waheed Sandal.  Member.-------------Tel: 3255193.  Mob: 0300-8717700. 
 

4. TELE-COMMUNICATION. 

a. Mir Alamgir Meyer.   Convener.-----------Mob: 0321-6141655.   

b. Mr. Irfan Ahmad.   Member. ----------- 0300-7148461/0315-7148461. 

c. Mr. Muhammad Ijaz Chaudhary. Member. ------------ Mob: 0300-6103053. 

     d.     Mr. Raheel Aftab Barlas.  Member. ------------- Mob: 0321-6142622. 

      e.     Mr. Muhammad Saleem (Kissana).        Member.---------------Tel: 6918986, 4294920. 
      

5.  LABOUR LAWS.     

a. Mr. Sohail Masood.   Convener.------------ Tel: 4262561.  Mob: 0342-7102222.   

b. Mr. Qamar Munir.   Member.--------------Tel: 3257023.  Mob: 0300-8714969.  

c. Mr. Ijaz Ahmed Mehar.                        Member.--------------Tel: 4293979.   Mob: 0321-6139114. 

d. Mr. Raheel Aftab Barlas.                      Member.--------------Tel: 4261571.   Mob: 0321-6142622. 

e. Mr. Asad Bashir.                                   Member.-------------- Tel: 3254694.   Mob: 0333-3323535. 
 

6.  FINANCE /BANKING. 

b. Mr. Muhammad Younis.  Convener. ------------Mob:  0333-8606414. 

c. Malik Naseer Ahmed.                            Member.  -------------Tel: 3242461-62. Mob: 0321-6139300.  

d. Mr. Arfan Elahi.                                     Member. --------------Tel: 4263222-23. Mob: 0333-8793223. 

e. Mr. Sohail Masood.   Member.  -------------Tel: 4266817. Mob: 0342-7102222. 

f. Kh. Adil Rashid Saigal.                         Member. --------------Tel: 3558614. Mob: 0321-6138218 
 

7.  RAILWAY/TRANSPORT/SHIPPING & DRYPORT. 

a. Mr. Sarfraz Bhatti.    Convener ----------- Tel: 3561030. Mob: 0300-8616130   

b. Mr. Asad Naseer Malik.  Member ------------Tel: 3242462. Mob: 0321-4382655.  

c. Mr. Raheel Aftab Barlas.  Member ------------Mob: 0321-6142622.  

d. Mr. Ajmal Iqbal.   Member------------Tel: 3256690-91-92. Mob: 0303-4708759 

e. Mr. Faisal Ejaz Barlas.                          Member------------Tel: 4587776.    Mob: 0333-8622252. 

f. Rana Muhammad Sulaiman.                Member------------Tel: 3610675.    Mob: 0300-6101754. 
 

8.  FAIRS & EXHIBITIONS . 

a. Haji Aftab Ahmed Barlas.          Convener. ------------Tel: 3562774-5. Mob: 0333-8610667.  

b. Mr. Muhammad Anwar Butt.  Member.   ------------Tel: 4589980, 4587040. 

c. Mr. Muhammad Younis.  Member.   -----------Tel: 3255620. Mob: 0333-8606414. 

d. Malik Naseer Ahmed.   Member. -----------   Tel: 3242461-62. Mob: 0321-6139300 

e. Rana Naseer Ahmed.                             Member.-------------Tel: 3610674.  Mob:0300-8615564. 

f. Mr. Arfan Elahi.   Member -------------Tel:4263222.  Mob: 0333-8793223. 

g. Mr. Khurram Aslam.                             Member.------------Tel: 4263688. Mob: 0300-8613688. 
 

9.  EXPORT/IMPORT. 

a. Sheikh Muhammad Yaqub.  Convener.   ----------- Tel: 3550135.  Mob: 0300-8614635. 

b. Mr. Muhammad Ijaz Ch.                      Member.  ------------- Tel: 3256711. Mob: 0300-6103053 

c. Mr. Awais Ahmed.   Member. ---------------Tel: 3551981. Mob: 0300-9615390. 

d. Mr. Shahid Latif.                           Member.-----------Tel: 042-35892232-33. Mob:0333-4210578 
 

10.  TAXATION /AUDIT & ACCOUNTS. 

       a. Malik Naseer Ahmed.   Convener. ---------- Tel: 3242461-62. Mob: 0321-6139300. 

       b.   Mr. Arfan Elahi.                                     Member.------------Tel:4263222.  Mob: 0333-8793223  

       c.   Mr. Shahid Latif.                                    Member.----------Tel: 042-35892232-33. Mob:0333-4210578  

11.  DTRE – SALES TAX. 

       a.  Sheikh Abdul Waheed Sandal.  Convener.  ------------ Tel: 3255193. Mob: 0300-8611293. 

       c.   Mr. Sohail Masood.   Member.    ------------Tel: 4266817. Mob: 0342-7102222.     

       d.  Malik Naseer Ahmed.   Member.   ------------Tel: 3242461-62. Mob: 0321-6139300  

       e.   Mr. Zarar Ahmed Dohdy.                     Member.    -----------Tel: 3563322. Mob: 0300-9619350   

       f.   Mr. Muhammad Saleem.                       Member.---------------Tel: 6918986, 4294920. 
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12.  SCRUTINY COMMITTEE (NEW MEMEBERSHIP). 

a. Haji Aftab Ahmad Barlas.  Convener. ----------- Tel: 3562774-5. Mob: 0333-8610667 

b. Haji Javaid Iqbal.   Member.   ----------- Tel: 3557527, 3557804. 

c. Mr. Arfan Elahi.   Member. -----------   Tel:4263222.  Mob: 0333-8793223. 
 

 

13.  BUILDING COMMITTEE. 

a. Haji Aftab Ahmad Barlas.  Convener. ----------Tel: 3562774-5. Mob: 0333-8610667. 

b. Malik Naseer Ahmad.   Member.  ---------- Tel: 3242461-62.  Mob: 0321-6139300. 

c. Sheikh Abdul Waheed Sandal. Member.  -----------Tel: 3255193. Mob: 0300-8611293. 

d. Mr. Sohail Masood.   Member. ------------Tel: 4266817. Mob: 0321-7102222. 
 

14.  LPDI MANAGING COMMITTEE. 

a. Mr. Sadaqat Ali Khan.   Chairman----------- Tel: 4591381.  Mob: 0300-8611689. 

b. Haji Aftab Ahmad Barlas.                     Member.   ----------Tel: 3562774-5. Mob: 0333-8610667.  

c. Mr. Muhammad Anwar Butt.               Member.   ----------Tel: 4589980, 4587040. 

d. Sheikh Abdul Waheed Sandal.              Member.    ---------Tel: 3255193. Mob: 0300-8611293. 

e. Haji Javaid Iqbal.                                   Member.  -----------Tel: 3557527, 3557804. 

f. Mr. Muhammad Hanif Khan.               Member. ------------Mob: 0300-8612222. 

g. Mr. Sohail Masood.                                Member.------------Tel: 4266817. Mob: 0321-7102222. 

h. Mr. Khurram Azim Khan.                    Member. ----------- Tel: 3252542. Mob: 0300-8619025. 

i. Malik Naseer Ahmed.                            Member.  ---------- Tel: 3242461-62.  Mob: 0321-6139300. 

j. Mr. Muhammad Younis.                       Member.---------Tel: 3255622, 3551987. Mob:0333-8606414. 

k. Mr. Arfan Elahi.                                     Member.----------- Tel:4263222.  Mob: 0333-8793223 

l. Syed Shahzada Ibn-e-Ahmed Iqbal.    Member.----------- Tel:3571983.   Mob: 0333-8605381. 
 

 

15.  CPC MANAGING COMMITTEE. 

a. Mr. Sadaqat Ali Khan.   Chairman------------- Tel: 4591381.  Mob: 0300-8611689. 

b. Sheikh Abdul Waheed Sandal.              Member.    ---------Tel: 3255193. Mob: 0300-8611293. 

c. Chaudhary Ahmed Zulfiqar Hayat.     Member.   ----------Tel: 3556272-8.  Mob: 0300-8610363. 

d. Mr, Sohail Masood.                                Member.   ----------Tel: 4266817. Mob: 0342-7102222.   

e. Mr. Arfan Elahi.               Member.   ----------Tel: 4263222. Mob: 0333-8793223. 

f. Sheikh Muhammad Yaqub.                  Member.  -----------Tel: 3550135.  Mob: 0300-8614635. 

g. Malik Naseer Ahmed.                            Member.   ----------Tel: 3242461-62. Mob: 0321-6139300. 

h. Mr. Saeed Iqbal Khan.                          Member.  -----------Tel: 3560208. Mob: 0300-8615533.  
 

16.  SPORTS / RECREATION COMMITTEE. 

a.    Mr. Raheel Aftab Barlas.  Convener.-----------Tel: 4261571.  Mob: 0321-6142622. 

b.    Mr. Asad Naseer Malik.  Member.   ----------Tel: 3242462. Mob: 0321-4382655.  

b. Mr. Ajmal Iqbal.   Member.   -----------Tel: 3550260.  Mob: 0303-4708759. 

c. Sh. Zeeshan Waheed Sandal.  Member.-------------Tel: 3255193.  Mob: 0300-8717700. 

       d.   Mr. Zarar Ahmad Dohdy.  Member. ------------Mob: 0300-9619350. 
 

17.  TMA/WAPDA/SUI GAS. 

       a.    Mr. Khurram Azim Khan.  Convener-------------- Mob: 0300-6108502. 

       b.    Mir Alamgir Meyer.   Member. --------------Mob: 0321-6141655. 

b. Sheikh Amjad Ali.   Member.---------------Mob: 0321-6140715.  

c. Mr. Azmat Farooq.                               Member.---------------Tel: 4267742. Mob: 0301-8615537 
d. Mr. Qamar Munir.                               Member.--------------Tel: 3257023.  Mob: 0300-8714969.  

g. Mr. Faisal Ejaz Barlas.                         Member---------------Tel: 4587776.  Mob: 0333-8622252. 

e. Rana Muhammad Sulaiman.             Member---------------Tel: 3610675.    Mob: 0300-6101754.  

f. Mr. Saadat Ali.                                     Member.-------------- Tel: 4273769.  Mob: 0334-8090116.  
 

18.  SME SECTOR. 

      a.    Mr. Muhammad Hanif Khan .              Convener.----------- Tel: 3550260. Mob: 0300-8610058. 

       b.    Mr. Ijaz Ahmed Mehar.                               Member.--------------Tel: 4293979.   Mob: 0321-6139114.                   

       c.    Mr. Muhammad Ijaz Ch.                             Member.  ------------ Tel: 3256711. Mob: 0300-6103053 

      c.    Mr. Irfan Ahmed.                 Member.   ----------Mob: 0300-7148461/0315-7148461. 
 

 

19.   SPLIT LEATHER COMMITTEE. 

      a.   Syed Shahzada Ibn-e-Ahmed Iqbal. Convener. ----------Mob: 0333-8605381.        

      b.   Mr. Naseem Qureshi.                              Member. -----------Mob: 0333-8602134. 

      c.   Saeed Iqbal Khan.                                   Member.-----------Tel: 3553633. Mob: 0300-8615533 

      d.  Syed Shahdat Ali Shah.                           Member.----------- Tel: 3550260. Mob: 0300-8610058. 

      e.  Mr. Awais Ahmed.                                   Member. -----------Tel: 3551981. Mob: 0300-9615390. 

      f.  Mr. Shahbaz Ali Sheikh.                          Member.-------------Mob: 0345-6680445. 

      g.  Mr. Muhammad Riaz Shahid.                Member.----------- Mob: 0300-6121749 
 

20.  R & D COMMITTEE. 

       a. Mr. Muhammad Younis.             Convener. ---------- Tel: 3255622.  Mob: 0333-8606414. 

e. Mr. Asad Naseer Malik.              Member.   ---------- Tel: 3242462. Mob: 0321-4382655.    

       f.  Mr. Khurram Aslam.                              Member.------------Tel: 4263688. Mob: 0300-8613688. 
 


